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    SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023/2024 
 

 

 

 

TERM 1 2023 (inclusive)             16 weeks    _______________________ 

Fri 25th Aug    Return to School for Staff- 08.45-13:00  

Mon 28th Aug    Staff Planning Full day & Induction of International Students 13.30 – 14.45  

Tue 29th Aug    1st   Year (Induction) in school half day-08.45 - 13:00 

Wed 30th Aug    1st, 6th, 3rd years in school full day (3rd & 6th Years return)  

Thurs 31st Aug    1st, 2nd, 3rd, 5th, LCA & 6th years full day (2nd, 5th & LCA return) 

Friday 1st Sep     All Students in School (TY return) 

Mon 2nd Oct    SCHOOL CLOSED    

Thurs 5th Oct     Open Evening  

Mon 30th Oct-Fri 3rd Nov   MID TERM BREAK 

Wed 8th – Fri 10th Nov     House exams 

Tues 28th Nov    Parent Teacher Meeting 6th & LCA2 @ 4:15-6:45pm 

Wed 06th Dec    Parent Teacher Meeting 3rd @4:15-6:45pm 

Fri 22nd  Dec    CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS (Final day in school) 

 

TERM 2 2024 (inclusive)   10 weeks___________________________________________ 

Mon 08th Jan     School re-opens 

Tues 16th Jan    Parent Teacher Meeting 5th, LCA1& TY @ 4:15-6:45pm 

Thurs 25th Jan    Parent Teacher Meeting 2nd year @ 4:15-6:45pm 

Tues 30th Jan    Parent Teacher Meeting 1st year @ 4:15-6:45pm 

Mon 5th Feb    SCHOOL CLOSED- Bank Holiday  

Wed 31st Jan - Fri 9th Feb   Mock Exams  

Mon 12th -Fri 16th Feb   MID TERM BREAK 

 

Mon 18th Mar    SCHOOL CLOSED (in lei of St Patrick’s Day) 

Fri 22nd Mar     EASTER HOLIDAYS (Final day in school) 

 

TERM 3 2024 (inclusive)   8 weeks      _______________ 

Mon 08th April     School re-opens 

Mon 06th May    Bank Holiday 

Fri 17th May    6th Year Graduation Ceremony   

Tues 21st May     School Sports Day  

Fri 24th May    School Awards Ceremony 

Fri 31st May    SUMMER HOLIDAYS (Final day in school) 

 

Wed 05th June     State Exams commence 

 

__________________________________________________________________________________________ 

** This calendar may be subject to minor alterations. ** 


